10A Triple flat adapter
SKU: ECELADAFLAT3IT10
Space-saving adapter with 2P+E 10A European plug and 3 2P+E 10A European sockets
This space-saving 10A flat adapter lets you plug in up to three European plugs. Enjoy the benefits of using three appliances at
once.
This adapter also works with Italian wall sockets.
Features:
Flat adapter
European plug for wall insertion
3 European sockets for devices
10A
•
•
•
•
10A Triple flat adapter
SKU: ECELADAFLAT3IT10
Technische Daten
SKU: ECELADAFLAT3IT10
Gewicht: 100 g
EAN: 8018417325434
GPSR: Das Produkt darf nicht von Kindern oder Personen verwendet
werden, die mögliche Gefahren nicht einschätzen können., Artikel
unterliegt der WEEE-Richtlinie 2012/19/EU, Artikel unterliegt der CE-
Kennzeichnung, Artikelverpackungen unterliegen dem
Recyclingsystem „Grüner Punkt“, Die Artikelverpackung ist recycelbar,
Artikel unterliegt der UKCA-Kennzeichnung
Farbe: white
Stecker 1: 10A Italian plug
Logistikdaten
Tiefe Pack: 40 mm
Breite Pack: 100 mm
Tiefe Inner: 180 mm
Höhe Pack: 165 mm
Gewicht Pack: 40 g
Breite Inner: 140 mm
Anzahl Inner: 6 Pz
Tiefe Master: 570 mm
Höhe Inner: 140 mm
Gewicht Inner: 390 g
Breite Master: 380 mm
Anzahl Master: 96 Pz
Höhe Master: 320 mm
Gewicht Master: 7180 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it
	10A Triple flat adapter
	SKU: ECELADAFLAT3IT10
	Space-saving adapter with 2P+E 10A European plug and 3 2P+E 10A European sockets
	10A Triple flat adapter